PU INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AB1DS01 A/3

• Dimensions: 22x29mm
• QR code marks on each fuse for traceability
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AB1 3300 1 00
Product Series: AB1
Ampere Code:See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 1: 200 Vac
Supplementary Code:
00: Level Mount
01: Central Mount
47.5±3
68.5±5
53.5±3
2.
0
±0
.5
24±2
1
6±
1
R
2.
5±
0.
5
6
.5
±1
9.5±1
29.4±3
2
3
±1
R3.25±1
AB1xxxx100
29.4±3
23
±1
67.4±5
3.
00
±0
.5
47.5±3
53.5±3
6
.5
±1
9.5±1
R
3.
25
±1
16
±1
AB1xxxx101
PU INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AB1DS01 A/3
Effective Date: 20240426
2 of 4
Table1
Packing information
Table2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
Dissipation(W) Certification
Level Mount Central Mount 1.0In UL
AB12500100 AB12500101 50 A 2500
200 Vdc 20 kA@200 Vdc
6.5 ●
AB12600100 AB12600101 60 A 2600 9.0 ●
AB12700100 AB12700101 70 A 2700 12.0 ●
AB12800100 AB12800101 80 A 2800 12.5 ●
AB13100100 AB13100101 100 A 3100 13.5 ●
AB13125100 AB13125101 125 A 3125 25.0 ●
AB13150100 AB13150101 150 A 3150 26.0 ●
AB13200100 AB13200101 200 A 3200 30.0 ●
AB13250100 AB13250101 250 A 3250 35.0 ●
AB13300100 AB13300101 300 A 3300 45.0 ●
Note: (1) Operation Temperature Range: -40℃ to +125℃
OPERATION CONDITIONS
Where the following conditions apply, fuses complying with this standard are deemed capable of operating satisfactorily without
further qualification.